POWER & HAND TOOLS

Air Compressor

Nailer-Floor (Manual)
Nailer-Floor (Pneumatic)
Nalier-Framing (Pneumatic)
Nailer-Finishing ~ (Cordless)
Nailer-Remington (Power)
Stapler-floor (Pneumatic)

Drill- 172"

Drill-3/8" Close Quaters
Drill-1/2" Right Angel
Drill-Hole Hog

Drill-1/2" Hammer

Drill-1/5" Rotary Hammer
Drill-2" Core Rotary Hammer
Impact Wrench

Door Planner (3")

Sander-Belt (4")

Sander- Orbit Palm

Sawsall

Saw-Miter(Double Compound)
Saw-Jig

Saw-Circular

GENERAL

Animal Trap

Laser Level
Measuring Wheel
Magnet Roller
Dolly-Appliance
Dolly-Utility
Dolly-Furniture
Jack-Hydraulic (20Ton)
Jack-Service (3Ton)
Circulation Fan
Heater (50,000 BTU)
Metal Detector

$27
$18
$25
$25
$25
$21
$25

$15
$11
$17
$22
$29
$47
$45
$19

$15
$18
$11
$17
$26
$13
$17

7 Days
$54
$10
$15
$14
$14
$12
$18
$15
$21
$21
$15

24hr

$38
$25
$35
$35
$35
$30
$35

$19
$15
$24
$31
$41
$67
$65
$27

$22
$26
$15
$24
$38
$19
$24

$24
$79
$20
$20
$22
$22
$22
$25
$20
$30
$30
$25

LADDERS

Extension-20'

Extension-32'
Muti-Function-21'(Step/Extension)
Bakers Rack-6'

GENERATORS

2000 Watt (Quite)
3000 Watt (Quite)
7500 Watt

CARPET, FLOOR & WALL

Carpet Blower

Carpet Cleaning Machine

Carpet Steaming Machine
Upholstery / Car Cleaning Machine

Floor Sander- Drum
Floor Sander- Orbital
Floor Edger

Electri Stapler

Tile Saw - 4" Blade
Tile Saw -7" Blade
Tile Saw -10"Blade

Wallpaper Steamer (Electric)

VAC, DRAINS & PUMPS
Wet/Dry Shop Vac
Drain Cleaner -50" (Power)
Drain Cleaner -100" (Power)
Pump-Sump Utility (.5 HP)

Pump-Residue (.5 HP 2")
Pump-Trash (Gas 2")

4hr

$27
$34
$25
$21

$41
$58
$62

$20
$25
$58
$20

$49
$49
$34
$15

$25
$37
$52

$26

$17
$53
$69

$18
$33
$50

24hr

$39
$49
$38
$30

$58
$83
$88

$29
$35
$83
$25

$70
$70
$49
$20

$35
$53
$73

$37

$24
$75
$99

$26
$47
$71

LAWN & GARDEN 4hr 8hr 24hr
Aerator $71 $102 $139
Auger- 1 Man (Tow) $87 $124 $149
Blower -Backpack $34 $48 $79
Blower- Walk Behind $55 $78 $119
Chain Saw 16" (EGO) $59 $79 $99
Chipper (6",27 hp) $209 $299
Edger (Cut) $39 $54 $89
Edger (Landscape Bed) $68 $97 $129
Log Splitter (Vet/Horiz, Tow) $90 $120 $160
Mower (High Weed) $89 $109 $129
Mower (Self Propelled) $32 $45
Power Washer (2700psi) $59 $84 $99
Roller (Push) $15 $22
Roller (Tow) $17 $24
Seeder (Push) $64 $89 $149
Seeder (Self Propelled) $89 $139 $199
Sod Cutter $60 $85 $145
Spreader (Drop/Rotary) $10 $25
Sweeper Power Broom (EGO) $36 $48 $69
Thatcher / Power Rake $58 $83 $129
Tiller Mini (EGO) $39 $59 $89
Tiller -Mid Tine (5hp) $53 $75 $89
Tiller -Rear Tine (8hp) $70 $99 $149
Trimmer -Grass&Weed (EGO) $36 $45 $69
Trimmer -Hedge (EGO) $39 $49 $69
Trimmer Hedge Long (EGO) $49 $59 $79
Wire/Cable Install (Pet Fence) $69 $99 $129

HEAVY EQUIPMENT

Bobcat Skid Steer* (Trailer) $275 $350
Trailer Tilt 16 $79 $99
Trailer Utility 10’ $39 $49
CEMENT & CONSTRUCTION
Bull Float (45x8") $9 $13
Concrete-Mixer (5cu) $39 $59
Concrete-Saw 14" (Gas) $59 $89
Breaker Hammer (60lb,Electric) $89 $127

Plate Compactor (Wet/Dry) $66 $94



TENTS & ACCESORIES

10x10 -EZ Up (Self Installed)
20x20 - Party  (Self Installed)
20x30 - Party  (Self Installed)
20x40 - Party (self Installed)

TABLES & CHAIRS

Round Table (30"or 60"
Banquet Table (6' or 8")
Table Linen (white)
Chair (White Folding)
Chair (White,Indoor only)

PARTY MACHINES

Popcorn Machine*(popcorn/bags separate)
Cotton Candy Machine* (sugar/sticks separate)
Sno Knoe Machine* (syrup/cones separate)
Frozen Drinks Machine* (drink mixes spearate)

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Party Grill (3 Burners, Propane Included)
Coffee Percolator (50 cup)

Coffee Percolater (100 cup)

Hot Beverage Server (5 gallon)

Cold Beverage Server (5gallon)

Cool Chest (120 quart)

Warming Tray

24hr

$60
$195
$295
$395

$12

$12

$12
$1.50
$2.50

$65
$65
$65
$100

$235
$20
$30
$25
$15
$25
$25

KATZ RENTAL POLICIES

-

. We charge a 10% maintenance fee on all equipment

Rentals are charged for time out, not time used.

Rentals returned late (without approval) will be charged at

the next higher rental rate of double the current rate.

Equipment should be returned clean and full of gas.

. If you ever have a problem, call us immediately. If you

don't inform us, you will be charged the full amount.

6. Rates and equipment and availability are subject to change
without notice. All rentals are charged at the most current
in-store rates, not published rates.

7. A credit card is REQUIRED to rent. No exceptions!
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Vist us online to get more details
on any item we rent !

WWW.KATZHARDWARE.COM

KkATZMNCE HARDWARE

633-3551

www.KATZHARDWARE.com

2687 MAIN STREET OPEN DAILY
| GrLAasToNBURY, CT 06033 8:00am TO 6:00pM
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