PC	WER & HAND TOOLS	4 hr	24hr
Air Compressor		\$27	\$38
Nailer-Floor	(Manual)	\$18	\$25
Nailer-Floor	(Pneumatic)	\$25	\$35
Nalier-Framing	(Pneumatic)	\$25	\$35
Nailer-Finishing	(Cordless)	\$25	\$35
Nailer-Remington	` '	\$21	\$30
Stapler-floor	(Pneumatic)	\$25	\$35
Drill- 1/2"		\$15	\$19
Drill-3/8" Close Qu	uaters	\$11	\$15
Drill-1/2" Right An	gel	\$17	\$24
Drill-Hole Hog		\$22	\$31
Drill-1/2" Hammer		\$29	\$41
Drill-1/5" Rotary Hammer		\$47	\$67
Drill-2" Core Rota	ry Hammer	\$45	\$65
Impact Wrench		\$19	\$27
Door Planner (3")		\$15	\$22
Sander-Belt (4")		\$18	\$26
Sander- Orbit Palm		\$11	\$15
Sawsall		\$17	\$24
Saw-Miter(Double Compound)		\$26	\$38
Saw-Jig		\$13	\$19
Saw-Circular		\$17	\$24
	GENERAL		
Animal Trap		7 Days	\$24
Laser Level		\$54	\$79
Measuring Wheel		\$10	\$20
Magnet Roller		\$15	\$20
Dolly-Appliance		\$14	\$22
Dolly-Utility		\$14	\$22
Dolly-Furniture		\$12	\$22
Jack-Hydraulic (20	OTon)	\$18	\$25
Jack-Service (3To		\$15	\$20
Circulation Fan	,	\$21	\$30
Heater (50,000 BTU)		\$21	\$30
Metal Detector	,	\$15	\$25
		T:-	+20

LADDERS	4hr	24hr			
Extension-20'	\$27	\$39			
Extension-32'	\$34	\$49			
Muti-Function-21'(Step/Extension)	\$25	\$38			
Bakers Rack-6'	\$21	\$30			
GENERATORS					
2000 Watt (Quite)	\$41	\$58			
3000 Watt (Quite)	\$58	\$83			
7500 Watt	\$62	\$88			
CARPET, FLOOR & WALL					
5/ til 21,1 25 5/1 til 1/1/2					
Carpet Blower	\$20	\$29			
Carpet Cleaning Machine	\$25	\$35			
Carpet Steaming Machine	\$58	\$83			
Upholstery / Car Cleaning Machine	\$20	\$25			
Floor Sander- Drum	\$49	\$70			
Floor Sander- Orbital	\$49	\$70			
Floor Edger	\$34	\$49			
Electri Stapler	\$15	\$20			
T. 0. 41.51.1	***	205			
Tile Saw - 4" Blade	\$25	\$35			
Tile Saw -7" Blade Tile Saw -10"Blade	\$37 \$52	\$53 \$73			
Tile Saw - 10 Blade	φυΖ	Ψ13			
Wallpaper Steamer (Electric)	\$26	\$37			
VAC, DRAINS & PUMPS					
Wet/Dry Shop Vac	\$17	\$24			
Drain Cleaner -50" (Power)	\$53	\$75			
Drain Cleaner -100" (Power)	\$69	\$99			
Pump-Sump Utility (.5 HP)	\$18	\$26			
Pump-Residue (.5 HP 2")	\$33	\$47			
Pump-Trash (Gas 2")	\$50	\$71			

LAWN & GARDEN	4hr	8hr	24hr			
Aerator	\$71	\$102	\$139			
Auger- 1 Man (Tow)	\$87	\$102	\$149			
Blower -Backpack	\$34	\$48	\$79			
Blower- Walk Behind	\$55	\$78	\$119			
Chain Saw 16" (EGO)	\$59	\$79	\$99			
Chipper (6",27 hp)	\$209	Ψίδ	\$299			
Edger (Cut)	\$39	\$54	\$89			
Edger (Landscape Bed)	\$68	\$97	\$129			
Log Splitter (Vet/Horiz,Tow)	\$90	\$120	\$160			
Mower (High Weed)	\$89	\$109	\$129			
Mower (Self Propelled)	\$32	Ψίου	\$45			
Power Washer (2700psi)	\$59	\$84	\$99			
Roller (Push)	\$15	ΨΟ-	\$22			
Roller (Tow)	\$17		\$24			
Seeder (Push)	\$64	\$89	\$149			
Seeder (Self Propelled)	\$89	\$139	\$199			
Sod Cutter	\$60	\$85	\$145			
Spreader (Drop/Rotary)	\$10	,,,,	\$25			
Sweeper Power Broom (EGO)	\$36	\$48	\$69			
Thatcher / Power Rake	\$58	\$83	\$129			
Tiller Mini (EGO)	\$39	\$59	\$89			
Tiller -Mid Tine (5hp)	\$53	\$75	\$89			
Tiller -Rear Tine (8hp)	\$70	\$99	\$149			
Trimmer -Grass&Weed (EGO)	\$36	\$45	\$69			
Trimmer -Hedge (EGO)	\$39	\$49	\$69			
Trimmer Hedge Long (EGO)	\$49	\$59	\$79			
Wire/Cable Install (Pet Fence)	\$69	\$99	\$129			
HEAVY EQUIPMENT						
Bobcat Skid Steer* (Trailer)	\$275		\$350			
Trailer Tilt 16'	\$79		\$99			
Trailer Utility 10'	\$39		\$49			
CEMENT & CONSTRUCTION						
Bull Float (45x8")	\$9		\$13			
Concrete-Mixer (5cu)	\$39		\$59			
Concrete-Saw 14" (Gas)	\$59		\$89			
Breaker Hammer (60lb, Electric)	\$89		\$127			
Plate Compactor (Wet/Dry)	\$66		\$94			

TEN	TS & ACCESORIES	24hr
10x10 -EZ Up	(Self Installed)	\$60
20x20 - Party	(Self Installed)	\$195
20x30 - Party	(Self Installed)	\$295
20x40 - Party	(self Installed)	\$395

TABLES & CHAIRS				
Round Table (30"or 60"	\$12			
Banquet Table (6' or 8")	\$12			
Table Linen (white)	\$12			
Chair (White Folding)	\$1.50			
Chair (White,Indoor only)	\$2.50			
PARTY MACHINES				
Popcorn Machine*(popcorn/bags separate)	\$65			
Cotton Candy Machine* (sugar/sticks separate)	\$65			
Sno Knoe Machine* (syrup/cones separate)	\$65			
Frozen Drinks Machine* (drink mixes spearate)	\$100			
FOOD & BEVERAGE				
Party Grill (3 Burners, Propane Included)	\$235			
Coffee Percolator (50 cup)	\$20			
Coffee Percolater (100 cup)	\$30			
Hot Beverage Server (5 gallon)	\$25			
Cold Beverage Server (5gallon)	\$15			

\$25

\$25

Cool Chest (120 quart)

Warming Tray

KATZ RENTAL POLICIES

- 1. We charge a 10% maintenance fee on all equipment
- 2. Rentals are charged for time out, not time used.
- 3. Rentals returned late (without approval) will be charged at the next higher rental rate of double the current rate.
- 4. Equipment should be returned clean and full of gas.
- If you ever have a problem, call us immediately. If you don't inform us, you will be charged the full amount.
- Rates and equipment and availability are subject to change without notice. All rentals are charged at the most current in-store rates, not published rates.
- 7. A credit card is REQUIRED to rent. No exceptions!

Vist us online to get more details on any item we rent!

WWW.KATZHARDWARE.COM





633-3551

WWW KATZHARDWARE.COM

2687 MAIN STREET GLASTONBURY, CT 06033 OPEN DAILY 8:00AM TO 6:00PM

